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Discontinued G&D products 

current as of 02 | 2022 

 

 

Discontinued products 
 
We continuously optimise our product portfolio to ensure highest availability, the possibility to buy replacements, and 
market-driven solutions.We even offer support for most of our discontinued products. If such products need to be repaired, 
please contact our Support. 
 
Note: Products with USB1.1 are discontinued and not available. You can find several alternatives with USB2.0. Don't hesitate 
to contact us for any questions. 

 

KVM EXTENDERS 

Item No. Description Effective 

A1220001 CATVision-MC2-CON 12 | 2021 

A1210003 CATVision-MC2-D-CPU 12 | 2021 

A1410031 CATVision-MC4-ARU2-CPU 12 | 2021 

A1120007 CATVision-AR-CON 12 | 2021 

A1120008 CATVision-AR-CON-RM 12 | 2021 

A1120120 CATVision-ARU2-CON 12 | 2021 

A1120123 CATVision-ARU2-CON-RM 12 | 2021 

A1420022 CATVision-MC4-ARU2-CON 12 | 2021 

A1120045 Twin-CATVision-AR-CON 12 | 2021 

A1210039 LwLVision(M)-MC2-AR-PC 11 | 2021 

A1220015 LwLVision(M)-MC2-AR-Rem 11 | 2021 

A1210047 LwLVision(S)-MC2-AR-PC 11 | 2021 

A1220023 LwLVision(S)-MC2-AR-Rem 11 | 2021 

A1110005 CATVision-D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110006 CATVision-D-CPU-RM 10 | 2021 

A1110007 CATVision-R-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110008 CATVision-R-CPU-RM 10 | 2021 

A1110009 CATVision-RD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110010 CATVision-RD-CPU-RM 10 | 2021 

A1110013 CATVision-ARD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110014 CATVision-ARD-CPU-RM 10 | 2021 

A1110028 Twin-CATVision-D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110029 Twin-CATVision-R-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110030 Twin-CATVision-RD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110032 Twin-CATVision-ARD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110121 CATVision-U2D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110122 CATVision-ARU2D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110124 CATVision-U2D-CPU-RM 10 | 2021 

A1110126 CATVision-ARU2D-CPU-RM 10 | 2021 

A1110137 Twin-CATVision-U2D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1110139 Twin-CATVision-ARU2D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1120005 CATVision-R-CON 10 | 2021 

A1120006 CATVision-R-CON-RM 10 | 2021 

A1120044 Twin-CATVision-R-CON 10 | 2021 

A1220005 CATVision-MC2-AR-CON 10 | 2021 
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A1220006 CATVision-MC2-AR-CON-RM 10 | 2021 

A1210009 CATVision-MC2-AR-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1210011 CATVision-MC2-ARD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1220063 CATVision-MC2-ARU2-CON 10 | 2021 

A1210082 CATVision-MC2-ARU2-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1210083 CATVision-MC2-ARU2D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1220002 CATVision-MC2-CON-RM 10 | 2021 

A1210001 CATVision-MC2-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1220003 CATVision-MC2-R-CON 10 | 2021 

A1220004 CATVision-MC2-R-CON-RM 10 | 2021 

A1210005 CATVision-MC2-R-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1220062 CATVision-MC2-U2-CON 10 | 2021 

A1210080 CATVision-MC2-U2-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1210081 CATVision-MC2-U2D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1320005 CATVision-MC3-AR-CON 10 | 2021 

A1310009 CATVision-MC3-AR-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1310011 CATVision-MC3-ARD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1320001 CATVision-MC3-CON 10 | 2021 

A1310001 CATVision-MC3-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1310003 CATVision-MC3-D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1320003 CATVision-MC3-R-CON 10 | 2021 

A1310005 CATVision-MC3-R-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1310007 CATVision-MC3-RD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1420005 CATVision-MC4-AR-CON 10 | 2021 

A1410009 CATVision-MC4-AR-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1410011 CATVision-MC4-ARD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1410032 CATVision-MC4-ARU2D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1420001 CATVision-MC4-CON 10 | 2021 

A1410001 CATVision-MC4-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1410003 CATVision-MC4-D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1420003 CATVision-MC4-R-CON 10 | 2021 

A1410005 CATVision-MC4-R-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1410007 CATVision-MC4-RD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1420021 CATVision-MC4-U2-CON 10 | 2021 

A1410029 CATVision-MC4-U2-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1410030 CATVision-MC4-U2D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1220033 Twin-CATVision-MC2-AR-CON 10 | 2021 

A1210029 Twin-CATVision-MC2-AR-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1210030 Twin-CATVision-MC2-ARD-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1220031 Twin-CATVision-MC2-CON 10 | 2021 

A1210025 Twin-CATVision-MC2-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1210026 Twin-CATVision-MC2-D-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1220032 Twin-CATVision-MC2-R-CON 10 | 2021 

A1210027 Twin-CATVision-MC2-R-CPU 10 | 2021 

A1210028 Twin-CATVision-MC2-RD-CPU 10 | 2021 
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A1990019 USB 2.0 Ranger 2244 03 | 2021 

A1420230 DL-Vision(M)-MC4-ARU2+CON 02 | 2021 

A1410186 DL-Vision(M)-MC4-ARU2+CPU-F 02 | 2021 

A1420231 DL-Vision(S)-MC4-ARU2+CON 02 | 2021 

A1410187 DL-Vision(S)-MC4-ARU2+CPU-F 02 | 2021 

A1420221 DL-Vision-DP(M)-MC4-ARU2+CON 02 | 2021 

A1410093 DL-Vision-DP(M)-MC4-ARU2+CPU 02 | 2021 

A1420220 DL-Vision-DP(S)-MC4-ARU2+CON 02 | 2021 

A1410092 DL-Vision-DP(")-MC4-ARU2+CPU 02 | 2021 

A1110152 LwLVision(S)-ARU2-PC 07 | 2020 

A1110153 LwLVision(S)-ARU2-PC-RM 07 | 2020 

A1120146 LwLVision(S)-ARU2-Rem 07 | 2020 

A1120147 LwLVision(S)-ARU2-Rem-RM 07 | 2020 

A1110155 Twin-LwLVision(S)-ARU2-PC 07 | 2020 

A1110041 LwLVision(M)-AR-PC 07 | 2020 

A1110042 LwLVision(M)-AR-PC-RM 07 | 2020 

A1120017 LwLVision(M)-AR-Rem 07 | 2020 

A1120018 LwLVision(M)-AR-Rem-RM 07 | 2020 

A1110053 LwLVision(S)-AR-PC 07 | 2020 

A1110054 LwLVision(S)-AR-PC-RM 07 | 2020 

A1120025 LwLVision(S)-AR-Rem 07 | 2020 

A1120026 LwLVision(S)-AR-Rem-RM 07 | 2020 

A1110048 Twin-LwLVision(M)-AR-PC 07 | 2020 

A1120055 Twin-LwLVision(M)-AR-Rem 07 | 2020 

A1110060 Twin-LwLVision(S)-AR-PC 07 | 2020 

A1120057 Twin-LwLVision(S)-AR-Rem 07 | 2020 

A1990004 FireWire-800 Transceiver-Set 06 | 2020 

A1110182 DL-Vision-DP(S)-ARU2-CPU 11 | 2015 

A1120213 DL-Vision-DP(S)-ARU2-CON 11 | 2015 

A1210073 DL-Vision(M)-MC2-ARU2-CPU 11 | 2015 

A1220055 DL-Vision(M)-MC2-ARU2-CON 11 | 2015 

A1210088 DL-Vision(M)-MC4-ARU2-CPU-F 11 | 2015 

A1220068 DL-Vision(M)-MC4-ARU2-CON 11 | 2015 

A1210089 DL-Vision(S)-MC4-ARU2-CPU-F 11 | 2015 

A1220069 DL-Vision(S)-MC4-ARU2-CON 11 | 2015 

A1990012 USB 2.0 Ranger 2104 11 | 2015 

A1990013 USB 2.0 Ranger 2101 01 | 2015 
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KVM MATRIX SYSTEMS 
 

Item No. Description Effective 

A2320039 CATpro2-Audio-USB 02 | 2022 

A2300033 CompactCenter X2 01 | 2022 

A2320040 CATpro2-Audio-SUN-USB-DE 12 | 2021 

A2320041 CATpro2-Audio-SUN-USB-US 12 | 2021 

A2320044 CATpro2-Audio-UC-SUN-USB-DE 12 | 2021 

A2320045 CATpro2-Audio-UC-SUN-USB-US 12 | 2021 

A2320031 CATpro2-extended PS/2-DEC 12 | 2021 

A2320019 CATpro2-extended SUN-USB-DE 12 | 2021 

A2320020 CATpro2-extended SUN-USB-US 12 | 2021 

A2320021 CATpro2-VT100 12 | 2021 

A1120241 DP-HR-CON-Fiber(M)-MC4 12 | 2021 

A1120240 DP-HR-CON-Fiber(S)-MC4 12 | 2021 

A1120227 DP-HR-CON-Fiber(S+)-MC4 12 | 2021 

A1120215 DP-HR-CON-MC4 12 | 2021 

A1120237 DP-HR-U-CON-Fiber(M)-MC4 12 | 2021 

A1120238 DP-HR-U-CON-Fiber(S)-MC4 12 | 2021 

A1120239 DP-HR-U-CON-Fiber(S+)-MC4 12 | 2021 

A1120219 DP-HR-U-CON-MC4 12 | 2021 

A2320148 DP-HR-CPU-MC2-UC Basic 12 | 2021 

A2320147 DP-HR-CPU-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 12 | 2021 

A2320152 DP-HR-U-CPU-MC2-UC Basic 12 | 2021 

A2320151 DP-HR-U-CPU-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 12 | 2021 

A1420228 DVI-CON-Fiber(M)-MC4 3.0 12 | 2021 

A1420229 DVI-CON-Fiber(S)-MC4 3.0 12 | 2021 

A1420222 DVI-CON-Fiber(S+)-MC4 3.0 12 | 2021 

A1420223 DVI-CON-MC4 3.0 12 | 2021 

A1420224 DVI-U-CON-Fiber(M)-MC4 3.0 12 | 2021 

A1420225 DVI-U-CON-Fiber(S)-MC4 3.0 12 | 2021 

A1420226 DVI-U-CON-Fiber(S+)-MC4 3.0 12 | 2021 

A1420227 DVI-U-CON-MC4 3.0 12 | 2021 

A2320087 DVI-CPU-FSC 2.0 Basic 12 | 2021 

A2320083 DVI-CPU-FSC 2.0 incl. PowerPack 12 | 2021 

A2320088 DVI-CPU-UC-FSC 2.0 Basic 12 | 2021 

A2320085 DVI-CPU-UC-FSC 2.0 incl. PowerPack 12 | 2021 

A2320108 DVI-U-CPU-FSC Basic 12 | 2021 

A2320107 DVI-U-CPU-FSC incl. PowerPack 12 | 2021 

A2320116 DVI-U-CPU-UC-FSC Basic 12 | 2021 

A2320115 DVI-U-CPU-UC-FSC incl. PowerPack 12 | 2021 

A1800001 CV-Power-CPU 12 | 2021 

A2320118 VGA-U-CPU-UC Basic 12 | 2021 

A2320117 VGA-U-CPU-UC incl. PowerPack 12 | 2021 
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A3120001 USB-Con 12 | 2021 

A2320038 CATpro2-Audio-PS/2 09 | 2021 

A2320096 VGA-CPU-UC 2.0 Basic 08 | 2021 

A2320086 VGA-CPU-UC 2.0 incl. PowerPack 08 | 2021 

A2320264 VGA-CPU-UC-FSC 2.0 Basic 08 | 2021 

A2320263 VGA-CPU-UC-FSC 2.0 incl. PowerPack 08 | 2021 

A2320018 CATpro2-extended USB 06 | 2021 

A2320009 CATpro2-PS/2 04 | 2021 

A2320029 CATpro2-PS/2-DEC 04 | 2021 

A2320011 CATpro2-SUN USB-DE 04 | 2021 

A2320010 CATpro2-USB 04 | 2021 

A2320173 DP-HR-CPU-Fiber(M)-MC2-UC Basic 02 | 2021 

A2320175 DP-HR-CPU-Fiber(M)-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 02 | 2021 

A2320170 DP-HR-CPU-Fiber(S)-MC2-UC Basic 02 | 2021 

A2320169 DP-HR-CPU-Fiber(S)-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 02 | 2021 

A2320168 DP-HR-CPU-Fiber(S+)-MC2-UC Basic 02 | 2021 

A2320167 DP-HR-CPU-Fiber(S+)-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 02 | 2021 

A2320154 DP-HR-U-CPU-Fiber(M)-MC2-UC Basic 02 | 2021 

A2320153 DP-HR-U-CPU-Fiber(M)-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 02 | 2021 

A2320162 DP-HR-U-CPU-Fiber(S)-MC2-UC Basic 02 | 2021 

A2320161 DP-HR-U-CPU-Fiber(S)-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 02 | 2021 

A2320160 DP-HR-U-CPU-Fiber(S+)-MC2-UC Basic 02 | 2021 

A2320159 DP-HR-U-CPU-Fiber(S+)-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 02 | 2021 

A2320098 DVI-CPU-MC2-UC 2.0 Basic 02 | 2021 

A2320073 DVI-CPU-MC2-UC 2.0 incl. PowerPack 02 | 2021 

A2320112 DVI-U-CPU-MC2-UC Basic 02 | 2021 

A2320111 DVI-U-CPU-MC2-UC incl. PowerPack 02 | 2021 

A2320014 CATpro2-UC-USB 10 | 2020 

A2320077 CATpro2-DVIA-USB 07 | 2020 

A1000012 UCON-IP-NEO 06 | 2020 

A1000013 Twin-UCON-IP-NEO 06 | 2020 

A2300046 NEO-FiberLink(M)-2Rx 06 | 2020 

A2300048 NEO-FiberLink(M)-2Rx-RM 06 | 2020 

A2300045 NEO-FiberLink(M)-2Tx 06 | 2020 

A2300047 NEO-FiberLink(M)-2Tx-RM 06 | 2020 

A2300039 NEO-FiberLink(S)-2Rx 06 | 2020 

A2300041 NEO-FiberLink(S)-2Rx-RM 06 | 2020 

A2300038 NEO-FiberLink(S)-2Tx 06 | 2020 

A2300040 NEO-FiberLink(S)-2Tx-RM 06 | 2020 

A2300050 Twin-NEO-FiberLink(M)-2Rx 06 | 2020 

A2300049 Twin-NEO-FiberLink(M)-2Tx 06 | 2020 

A2300043 Twin-NEO-FiberLink(S)-2Rx 06 | 2020 

A2300042 Twin-NEO-FiberLink(S)-2Tx 06 | 2020 

A2320013 CATpro2-UC-PS/2 04 | 2020 

A2320015 CATpro2-UC-SUN USB-DE 04 | 2020 
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A2320016 CATpro2-UC-SUN USB-US 04 | 2020 

A2320012 CATpro2-SUN USB-US 04 | 2020 

A2320055 CATpro2-extended-UC-USB 04 | 2020 

A2320056 CATpro2-extended-UC-PS/2 04 | 2020 

A1120151 U2-R-CON 02 | 2020 

A2320089 U2-R-CPU Basic 02 | 2020 

A2320063 U2-R-CPU incl. PowerPack 02 | 2020 

A2300023 CATCenter X2 01 | 2020 

A1120033 UCON-s 11 | 2019 

A1220043 UCON-s-MC2 11 | 2019 

A1120034 UCON-s-RM 11 | 2019 

A1120100 UCON-Audio-s 11 | 2019 

A1120101 UCON-Audio-s-RM 11 | 2019 

A2320048 CATpro2-DVI-Audio-UC-SunUSB-DE 08 | 2019 

A2320049 CATpro2-DVI-Audio-UC-SunUSB-US 08 | 2019 

A1120169 DP-CON 02 | 2018 

A1120172 DP-U-CON 02 | 2018 

A1120197 DP-CON-2 02 | 2018 

A1120196 DP-U-CON-2 2.0 02 | 2018 

A2200016 Dynamic-UserCenter32 04 | 2017 

A2300036 DVICenter DP16 10 | 2016 

A2300035 DVICenter DP32 10 | 2016 

A2300035-12V DVICenter DP32-12V 10 | 2016 

A2300053 DVICenter DP64 10 | 2016 
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KVM SWITCHES 
 

Item No. Description Effective 

A2100119 TradeSwitch8-PS/2 12 | 2021 

A2100063 DVIMUX4-MC2-USB 12 | 2021 

A2100064 DVIMUX4-MC2-USB-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100067 DVIMUX4-MC3-USB 12 | 2021 

A2100068 DVIMUX4-MC3-USB-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100071 DVIMUX4-MC4-USB 12 | 2021 

A2100072 DVIMUX4-MC4-USB-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100034 miniMUX2 12 | 2021 

A2100035 miniMUX2-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100036 miniMUX2-MC2 12 | 2021 

A2100037 miniMUX2-MC2-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100129 miniMUX2-MC2-PS/2 12 | 2021 

A2100130 miniMUX2-MC2-PS/2-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100131 miniMUX2-MC2-USB 12 | 2021 

A2100132 miniMUX2-MC2-USB-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100133 miniMUX2-PS/2 12 | 2021 

A2100134 miniMUX2-PS/2-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100135 miniMUX2-USB 12 | 2021 

A2100136 miniMUX2-USB-RM 12 | 2021 

A2100093 DVIMUX2-DL-USB  02 | 2021 

A2100094 DVIMUX2-DL-USB-RM 02 | 2021 

A2100179 DVIMUX2-DL-USB-24V 02 | 2021 

A2100125 DVIMUX2-DL-MC2-USB-RM 02 | 2021 

A2100123 DVIMUX2-DL-MC2-USB 02 | 2021 

A2100076 TradeSwitch4-PS/2-RM 02 | 2021 

A2100101 DVIMUX4-DL-USB-RM 12 | 2020 

A2100105 DVIMUX4-DL-MC2-USB-RM 12 | 2020 

A2100109 DVIMUX4-DL-MC3-USB-RM 12 | 2020 

A2100113 DVIMUX4-DL-MC4-USB-RM 12 | 2020 

A2100055 DVIMUX4-USB 11 | 2020 

A2100056 DVIMUX4-USB-RM 10 | 2020 

A2100097 DL-MUX4 09 | 2020 

A2100183 DL-MUX4-DCS 09 | 2020 

A2100184 DL-MUX4-DCS-MC2 09 | 2020 

A2100185 DL-MUX4-DCS-MC2-12V 09 | 2020 

A2100096 DL-MUX4-MC2 09 | 2020 

A2100168 DL-MUX4-MC2-R 09 | 2020 

A2100116 DL-MUX4-MC3 09 | 2020 

A2100117 DL-MUX4-MC4 09 | 2020 

A2100157 DL-MUX4-R 09 | 2020 

A6100041 TS-LED-2 08 | 2020 

A6100042 TS-LED-5 08 | 2020 
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A2100102 DVIMUX4-DL-MC2-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100186 DVIMUX4-DL-MC2-PS/2-24V 07 | 2020 

A2100103 DVIMUX4-DL-MC2-PS/2-RM 07 | 2020 

A2100106 DVIMUX4-DL-MC3-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100107 DVIMUX4-DL-MC3-PS/2-RM 07 | 2020 

A2100110 DVIMUX4-DL-MC4-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100111 DVIMUX4-DL-MC4-PS/2-RM 07 | 2020 

A2100098 DVIMUX4-DL-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100100 DVIMUX4-DL-PS/2-RM 07 | 2020 

A2100061 DVIMUX4-MC2-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100062 DVIMUX4-MC2-PS/2-RM 07 | 2020 

A2100065 DVIMUX4-MC3-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100066 DVIMUX4-MC3-PS/2-RM 07 | 2020 

A2100069 DVIMUX4-MC4-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100070 DVIMUX4-MC4-PS/2-RM 07 | 2020 

A2100053 DVIMUX4-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100054 DVIMUX4-PS/2-RM 07 | 2020 

A2100075 TradeSwitch4-PS/2 07 | 2020 

A2100120 DVIMUX8-OSD-USB 07 | 2020 

A2100121 DVIMUX8-OSD-PS/2 06 | 2020 

A2100127 DVIMUX8-OSD-MC2-PS/2 06 | 2020 

A2100126 DVIMUX8-OSD-MC2-USB 06 | 2020 

A2100073 TradeSwitch2-PS/2 02 | 2020 

A2100074 TradeSwitch2-PS/2-RM 02 | 2020 

A2100122 DVIMUX2-DL-MC2-PS/2 02 | 2020 

A2100124 DVIMUX2-DL-MC2-PS/2-RM 02 | 2020 

A2100091 DVIMUX2-DL-PS/2 02 | 2020 

A2100092 DVIMUX2-DL-PS/2-RM 02 | 2020 

A2100158 DP-MUX2-MC2-USB 08 | 2019 

A2100159 DP-MUX2-MC2-USB-RM 08 | 2019 

A2100154 DP-MUX2-USB 08 | 2019 

A2100155 DP-MUX2-USB-RM 08 | 2019 

A2100028 miniMUX4 07 | 2019 

A2100038 miniMUX4-MC2 07 | 2019 

A2100137 miniMUX4-MC2-PS/2 07 | 2019 

A2100138 miniMUX4-MC2-PS/2-RM 07 | 2019 

A2100039 miniMUX4-MC2-RM 07 | 2019 

A2100139 miniMUX4-MC2-USB  07 | 2019 

A2100140 miniMUX4-MC2-USB-RM  07 | 2019 

A2100149 miniMUX4-PS/2  07 | 2019 

A2100150 miniMUX4-PS/2-RM  07 | 2019 

A2100029 miniMUX4-RM 07 | 2019 

A2100151 miniMUX4-USB  07 | 2019 

A2100152 miniMUX4-USB-RM  07 | 2019 

A2100115 miniMUX8 07 | 2019 
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A2100153 miniMUX8-PS/2 07 | 2019 

A2100128 miniMUX8-USB 07 | 2019 

A2100046 QuadMUX 07 | 2019 

A2100047 QuadMUX-RM 07 | 2019 

A2100086 DVIMUX8-MC2-PS/2 04 | 2019 

A2100082 DVIMUX8-PS/2 04 | 2019 

A2100044 TripleMUX 05 | 2014 

A2100045 TripleMUX-RM 05 | 2014 
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OTHER PRODUCTS 
 

Item No. Description Effective 

A3200099 RackConsole-LED 17HR-RU-USB 02 | 2022 

A1800009 DLV-Power 12 | 2021 

A5000002 DiSign-CON-AV2-sd 12 | 2021 

A3110008 VT100-CPU 12 | 2021 

A6100058 CPU-USB-2 cable USB 2m 12 | 2021 

A6100059 CPU-USB-4 cable USB 4m 12 | 2021 

A6100069 CPU-MC2-U-2 cable MC2-U 2m 12 | 2021 

A6100070 CPU-MC2-U-4 12 | 2021 

A6100075 CPU-MC3-U-2 12 | 2021 

A6100076 CPU-MC3-U-4 12 | 2021 

A6100080 CPU-MC4-U-2 12 | 2021 

A6100081 CPU-MC4-U-4 12 | 2021 

A2320066 CATpro2-A-UC-USB-shuttleproV2 12 | 2021 

A6100066 CPU-MC2-P-2 cable MC2-P 2m 12 | 2021 

A6100067 CPU-MC2-P-4 12 | 2021 

A6100068 CPU-MC2-P-6 12 | 2021 

A6100077 CPU-MC4-P-2 12 | 2021 

A6100078 CPU-MC4-P-4 12 | 2021 

A6100079 CPU-MC4-P-6 12 | 2021 

A6100151 CPU-PS/2-1 cable PS/2 1m 12 | 2021 

A6100152 CPU-PS/2-2 cable PS/2 2m 12 | 2021 

A6100153 CPU-PS/2-4 cable PS/2 4m 12 | 2021 

A6100154 CPU-PS/2-6 cable PS/2 6m 12 | 2021 

A6600024 K-CVP-2-CPU cable CVPower 2m 12 | 2021 

A6600025 K-CVP-5-CPU 12 | 2021 

A4110041 MultiPower-6-NT 11 | 2021 

A5000003 DiSign-CON-AV2-ld 10 | 2021 

A3200010 RackConsole 17-US (DVI+VGA) 09 | 2021 

A3200093 RackConsole-LED 17HR-BE+F-USB 09 | 2021 

A3200102 RackConsole-LED 17HR-DE-PS/2 09 | 2021 

A3200096 RackConsole-LED 17HR-ES-USB 09 | 2021 

A3200103 RackConsole-LED 17HR-FR-PS/2 09 | 2021 

A3200097 RackConsole-LED 17HR-FR-USB 09 | 2021 

A3200098 RackConsole-LED 17HR-Nord-USB 09 | 2021 

A3200104 RackConsole-LED 17HR-UK-PS/2 09 | 2021 

A3200100 RackConsole-LED 17HR-UK-USB 09 | 2021 

A3200105 RackConsole-LED 17HR-US-PS/2 09 | 2021 

A3200101 RackConsole-LED 17HR-US-USB 09 | 2021 

A6700030 SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G CWDM Blue, 1510nm, FN 07 | 2021 

A6700027  SFP-Fiber -Transceiver 4G CWDM Brown, 1610nm, FN 07 | 2021 

A6700031  SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G CWDM Green, 1530nm, FN 07 | 2021 

A6700028  SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G CWDM Grey, 1470nm, FN 07 | 2021 

A6700025  SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G CWDM Orange, 1570nm, FN 07 | 2021 

A6700026  SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G CWDM Red, 1590nm, FN 07 | 2021 
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A6700029  SFP-Fiber-Transceiver 4G CWDM Violet, 1490nm, FN 07 | 2021 

A4000001 VideoSplitter 2 plus 06 | 2021 

A3200060 AK-S7002-U-DE Keyboard Layout DE, USB 06 | 2021 

A3200061 AK-S7002-U-UK Keyboard Layout EN-UK, USB 06 | 2021 

A3200062 AK-S7002-U-US Keyboard Layout EN-US, USB 06 | 2021 

A3200063 AK-S7002-U-CH Keyboard Layout DE-CH, USB 06 | 2021 

A3200064 AK-S7002-P-DE Keyboard Layout DE, PS/2 04 | 2021 

A3200082 AK-S7002-P-CH Keyboard Layout CH, PS/2 04 | 2021 

A6500006 LwLm-OM2 Multimode 50/125 OM2 02 | 2021 

A6500024 LwLm-out I/A-DQ(ZN)BH2(4)G50/125im 02 | 2021 

A6500025 LwLm-UNI 02 | 2021 

A6500007 LwLs I-V(ZN)H2E9/125µm 02 | 2021 

A6500028 LwLs-out Trunk-Kabel LC/LC 2(4)E9/125 02 | 2021 

B6600029 Konfektion K-LwLm-OM2-2SC - 2x singleSC - MM 50/125 OM2 02 | 2021 

B6600023 Konfektion K-LwLm-OM2-LCD - dupl. LC/LC - MM 50/125 OM2 02 | 2021 

B6600007 Konfektion K-LwLm-OM2-SCD - dupl. SC/SC - MM 50/125 OM2 02 | 2021 

B6600025 Konfektion K-LwLm-out-2SCD IA SC 50/125ìm Konfektion 02 | 2021 

B6600032 Konfektion K-LwLm-out-LC/ST IA LC/ST2G50//125µm Konfekt. 02 | 2021 

B6600031 Konfektion K-LwLm-out-LCD IA lC2G50/125µm Konfektion 02 | 2021 

B6600024 Konfektion K-LwLm-out-SCD IA SC 50 Konfektion 02 | 2021 

B6600027 Konfektion K-LWLm-UNI-SCD 02 | 2021 

B6600026 Konfektion K-LwLs-LCD 02 | 2021 

B6600034 Konfektion K-LwLs-out-LCD IA LC 9/125µm Konfektion 02 | 2021 

B6600022 Konfektion K-LwLs-SCD duplex SC/SC 9/125µm 02 | 2021 

B6600030 KonfektionK-LwL-m-LC/SC 02 | 2021 

A4100001 HardBoot CCX EPS 8 XS EU 02 | 2021 

A6600021 HB-CCX-2 cable 2m 02 | 2021 

A1800002 CV-Power-CON 02 | 2021 

A6600026 K-CVP-2-CON cable CVPower 2m 02 | 2021 

A6500003 VGA38 - Multi-coaxial video transmission cable 08 | 2020 

A6500008 C5-HR - CAT-5e transmission cable 08 | 2020 

B6600014 Konfektion K-C5-HR 08 | 2020 

B6600021 Konfektion K-C5-OIL 08 | 2020 

B6600028 Konfektion K-C6-LD-UNI 08 | 2020 

A6500020 CCX-Bus 05 | 2020 

A6300134 DP-DPmini-Adapter-Cable-M/M-3 05 | 2020 

A6500001 CAT7 05 | 2020 

A6500002 CAT7-LD 05 | 2020 

B6600004 Konfektion K-C7 05 | 2020 

B6600005 Konfektion K-C7 crossover 05 | 2020 

B6600006 Konfektion K-C7-LD 05 | 2020 

A4000006 DVISplitter2 11 | 2019 

A4110043 MultiPower-2-24V 10 | 2019 

A5000004 DiSign-Splitter 1AV8 07 | 2019 

A4000007 DVISplitter4 04 | 2019 

A3200059 KVM-NetworkCenter 02 | 2019 

A3200008 DevCon-Center 04 | 2018 

A3200071 RackConsole-I 17HR-BE+F-USB 08 | 2017 
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Discontinued G&D products 

current as of 02 | 2022 

A3200072 RackConsole-I 17HR-CH+D-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200073 RackConsole-I 17HR-DE-PS/2 08 | 2017 

A3200065 RackConsole-I 17HR-DE-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200066 RackConsole-I 17HR-ES-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200074 RackConsole-I 17HR-FR-PS/2 08 | 2017 

A3200067 RackConsole-I 17HR-FR-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200078 RackConsole-I 17HR-FS-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200080 RackConsole-I 17HR-Nordic-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200068 RackConsole-I 17HR-RU-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200075 RackConsole-I 17HR-UK-PS/2 08 | 2017 

A3200069 RackConsole-I 17HR-UK-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200076 RackConsole-I 17HR-US-PS/2 08 | 2017 

A3200070 RackConsole-I 17HR-US-USB 08 | 2017 

A3200013 RackConsole 17HR-DE-PS/2 02 | 2016 

A3200012 RackConsole 17HR-DE-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200056 RackConsole 17HR-ES-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200035 RackConsole 17HR-FR-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200036 RackConsole 17HR-RU-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200015 RackConsole 17HR-US-PS/2 02 | 2016 

A3200014 RackConsole 17HR-US-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200022 Rackconsole 17HR-BE+F-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200041 RackConsole 17HR-CH+D-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200034 RackConsole 17HR-FR-PS/2 02 | 2016 

A3200077 Rackconsole 17HR-FS-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200079 RackConsole 17HR-Nordic-USB 02 | 2016 

A3200020 RackConsole 17HR-UK-PS/2 02 | 2016 

A3200017 RackConsole 17HR-UK-USB 02 | 2016 

A2200001 UserCenter2 05 | 2014 

A2200002 UserCenter2-RM 05 | 2014 

A2200003 UserCenter4 05 | 2014 

A2200004 UserCenter4-RM 05 | 2014 

A2200007 Dual-UserCenter2 05 | 2014 

A2200008 Dual-UserCenter2-RM 05 | 2014 

A2200009 Dual-UserCenter4 05 | 2014 

A2200010 Dual-UserCenter4-RM 05 | 2014 

A4000005 VideoLine 4 05 | 2014 

A4000011 VideoLine 4-RM 05 | 2014 
 
 
 
 
 
 


